
Race Leader Sequence by Class

Team

End
Lap

Total
LapsLaps

Start 
LapCarNr

GS

TRG-AMR Aston Martin Vantage  1  21  21  21 71

KohR Motorsports Ford Mustang  22  26  5  5 59

Team TGM Porsche Cayman GT4 MR  27  28  2  2 4

Motorsports In Action McLaren GT4  29  59  31  31 69

Bodymotion Racing Porsche Cayman GT4  60  63  4  4 12

Motorsports In Action McLaren GT4  64  92  29  60 69

Automatic Racing Aston Martin Vantage  93  93  1  1 99

RS1 Porsche Cayman GT4 MR  94  98  5  5 28

Motorsports In Action McLaren GT4  99  110  12  72 69

CJ Wilson Racing Porsche Cayman GT4  111  120  10  10 35

Automatic Racing Aston Martin Vantage  121  137  17  18 99

ST

C360R Audi S3  1  21  21  21 75

BimmerWorld Racing BMW 328i  22  29  8  8 84

C360R Audi S3  30  57  28  49 75

Murillo Racing Mazda MX-5  58  62  5  5 34

Freedom Autosport Mazda MX-5  63  99  37  37 25

Freedom Autosport Mazda MX-5  100  103  4  4 26

CRG-I Do Borrow Nissan Altima  104  112  9  9 44

MINI JCW Team MINI JCW  113  120  8  8 73

Freedom Autosport Mazda MX-5  121  121  1  5 26

CRG-I Do Borrow Nissan Altima  122  123  2  11 44

C360R Audi S3  124  133  10  59 75
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